
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PTO meetings will be held every 1st Thursday of the month,      

at 4:30 p.m. 

The meeting dates are also reflected on the school site calendar.  
(Please check the website calendar for possible changes.) 

 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 @ 4:30 p.m. 

 

Please come and join us. Your support is much appreciated! 

 


